
1

NVIDIA DGX A100 

SUPERPOD 소개
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Huge data and Huge Model

https://blog.exxactcorp.com/what-can-you-do-with-the-openai-gpt-3-language-model/
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영상보기

https://1drv.ms/v/s!ApvKB8j96v0lgp181efTQciST8qG8A?e=3ESD1D

https://1drv.ms/v/s!ApvKB8j96v0lgp181efTQciST8qG8A?e=3ESD1D
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SuperPOD Architecture
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Nvidia DGX System 
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Nvidia DGX A100 System 내부구조
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Nvidia DGX A100 System specs
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Highest Network Throughput for Data and Clustering

DGX A100 network
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superpod
SU(1) = A100 20Ea

SU(1) = A100 20Ea

DGX A100 scalable unit(SU) 
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100 nodes or fewer is simpler as the third layer of switching is not required

SUPERPOD

20개

20개

40개
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140 nodes

superpod

56개

80개

28개

20개

20개

14개

14개

40개
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Storage Fabric

SUPERPOD
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Compute , Storage Network

superpod

▪ 40 ports of HDR, 200G

▪ 80 ports of HDR100, 100G

Superior performance

40 QSFP56 ports (50G PAM4 per lane)

▪ 90ns latency

▪ 390M packets per sec (64B)

▪ 16Tb/s aggregate bandwidth
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In-Band Management Network

superpod
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Out-of-Band Management Network

superpod
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DataCenter

Configuration
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Power

Datacenter configuration 

각 SU 당 137 Kw 

Rack당 26 Kw

Superpod는전체 1 Mw (스토리지 20 Kw가정)
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Datacenter configuration 
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DGX SUPERPOD WITH DGX A100 SYSTEMS

NVIDIA DGX A100 System and Features of the DGX SuperPOD
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감사합니다.


